Version：B/2 Date：2025-12-03 Page 1 of 5 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.
DC/DC Converter
DD6-XXDXXE3(C)3 Series
Typical Features
◆ Wide input voltage range (4:1), output power 6W
◆ Efficiency up to 88% (Typ.)
◆ Fast start-up

(VDC)
Range
(VDC)
Vo
(VDC)
Io (mA)
Max/Min
Full
load
No
load
(uF) Min Typ.
- DD6-18D05E3(C)3
24 9-36
±5 ±600/0 305 5 1000 80 82
- DD6-18D12E3(C)3 ±12 ±250/0 294 5 680 83 85
- DD6-18D15E3(C)3 ±15 ±200/0 291 5 680 86 88
- DD6-18D24E3(C)3 ±24 ±125/0 291 5 470 84 86
- DD6-36D05E3(C)3
48 18-75
±5 ±600/0 151 4 1000 81 83
- DD6-36D12E3(C)3 ±12 ±250/0 144 4 680 85 87
- DD6-36D15E3(C)3 ±15 ±200/0 142 4 680 86 88
- DD6-36D24E3(C)3 ±24 ±125/0 145 4 470 84 86
Note 1: The part number letter C indicates the part with ON/OFF Control function, N indicates NO Control function.
Note 2: The maximum capacitive load is the capacitance allowed to be used when the power supply starts at full load. The
converter may not start if the capacitor exceeds this value.
Note 3: Please contact Aipu sales for other output voltages requirements of this series but not listed in this table.